Burnishers BU500

Ease of use and reliability at competitive price

BUS500 burnisher is a 1500rpm belt driven machine. Improved ergonomy in
use and transportation, thus adding special features as ergonomic handle,
trip fuse, built-in padholder, 15m cable, robust construction.

BU500 is perfect for daytime cleaning and can be used in hospitals. Safety
button, dead switch, high visibility cable put BU500 at the edge of safety.
Metal frame, big wheels and bumpers, gloss paint, all merged together in a
modern design give evidence to the robustness, durability and easy
cleaning of the machine.

The BU500 is a complete and worry free machine.

*  Price competitive: extremely competitive on prices against major
competitors

« Ultra high speed to make perfect shining floors

*  Common design: Nilfisk image to the Customer is improved, cost
savings and complexity reduction

* Improved features: cable hook, plug holder, big wheels, safety, easy

cable replacement, ergonomic handle

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Model BU500 BU500 UK
Ref. no. 56380063 56380064

PRODUCT FEATURES

Spray cleaning . [
Cable holder U °
Uk model o
Ergonomic handle . J
Folding handle . °
High visibility cable . U
Easy cable change . U
Belt drive . U
Burnishing ° °
Technical specifications BUS00 BU500 UK
Plug type EU UK
Voltage (V) 230 230
Frequency (Hz) 50 50
Protection class / IP protection IPX0 IPX0
Rated power (W) 1100 1100
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744) <70 >70
Handle vibration level (m/s?) <2.5 <25

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16303



Burnishers

BUS00

Ease of use and reliability at competitive price

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)

Brush/pad diameter (mm)
Brush/pad pressure (g/cm?)
Brush/pad speed (RPM)

Brush torque (nm)

Length x width x height (mm)
Height motorhousing (mm)
Height with handle vertical (mm)
Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Special Pad

PAD 20 508MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS

Pad 20" / 508 mm

PAD 20 508MM ORANGE GREEN 5 PCS

PAD 20 508MM ORANGE WHITE 5 PCS

BU500

15
510

10
1500

12

824x566x1261

na
1261

41

Min.

required BUS00

Ref. no.

10002351 1 o

00305600 1 o

00190840 1 o

BU500 UK

15
510

10
1500

12

824x566x1261

na
1261

41

BU500 UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16303



