Burnishers BU500

## Ease of use and reliability at competitive price

BU500 burnisher is a 1500rpm belt driven machine. Improved ergonomy in use and transportation, thus adding special features as ergonomic handle, trip fuse, built-in padholder, 15m cable, robust construction.

BU500 is perfect for daytime cleaning and can be used in hospitals. Safety button, dead switch, high visibility cable put BU500 at the edge of safety. Metal frame, big wheels and bumpers, gloss paint, all merged together in a modern design give evidence to the robustness, durability and easy cleaning of the machine.

The BU500 is a complete and worry free machine.

- Price competitive: extremely competitive on prices against major competitors
- · Ultra high speed to make perfect shining floors
- Common design: Nilfisk image to the Customer is improved, cost savings and complexity reduction
- Improved features: cable hook, plug holder, big wheels, safety, easy cable replacement, ergonomic handle



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

BU500

BU500 UK

## Standard equipment

Model

Wode	B0300	D0300 0K
Ref. no.	56380063	56380064
PRODUCT FEATURES		
Spray cleaning	•	•
Cable holder	•	•
Uk model		•
Ergonomic handle	•	•
Folding handle	•	•
High visibility cable	•	•
Easy cable change	•	•
Belt drive	•	•
Burnishing	•	•
Technical specifications	BU500	BU500 UK
Plug type	EU	UK
Voltage (V)	230	230
Frequency (Hz)	50	50
Protection class / IP protection	IPX0	IPX0
Rated power (W)	1100	1100
Sound pressure level at 1.5 m (dB(A) ISO 3744)	<70	>70
Handle vibration level (m/s²)	<2.5	<2.5



## Ease of use and reliability at competitive price

Technical specifications	BU500	BU500 UK
Cable length (m)	15	15
Brush/pad diameter (mm)	510	510
Brush/pad pressure (g/cm²)	10	10
Brush/pad speed (RPM)	1500	1500
Brush torque (nm)	12	12
Length x width x height (mm)	824x566x1261	824x566x1261
Height motorhousing (mm)	na	na
Height with handle vertical (mm)	1261	1261
Weight (kg)	41	41

 $<sup>\</sup>bullet$  Standard equipment,  $^{\bigcirc}$  Supplementary accessories,  $^{\square}$  Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	BU500	BU500 UK
Special Pad					
	PAD 20 508MM ECO BRILLIANCE GREEN 2PCS	10002351	1	0	0
Pad 20" / 508 mm					
	PAD 20 508MM ORANGE GREEN 5 PCS	L00305600	1	0	0
	PAD 20 508MM ORANGE WHITE 5 PCS	L00190840	1	0	0

